w||—'
rafen

Sl END VIEW RETRACTED

] 1 o
31 37
17~ nE i‘a"
19 35 <9 &
A
__.1

/ ._g_fl - - | \
1~ —
137
15~
3033
5 END VIEW EXPANDED
—
9457 (#)~ WIDTH IS ADJUSTABLE IN 1" INCREMENTS
SIDE VIEW EXPANDED IMPORTANT NOTE: THE INSTALLER IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THETHERING AND

BOLTING UNITS TO WITHSTAND WIND
AND/OR SEISMIC LOADS.

DWG. NO:
MINI SPLIT STAND -1204
MLLUMETERS | r

=281 IBEX 1204

ix

UMLESS OTHERWISE EPECIFED
DHMERNECHE ARE M NCHES MILLMETERS]
T S ARE ANILES




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION Model: 1201, 1202, 1204

Cxdpcs /
a - 7 g OV gt e Sl A _
1 |Carriage bolt M10x50 P—' x4
2 |Hex bolt M10x50 W x8
3 |Nut & x16
4 | Washer M10 @ x8
5 | Rubber washer M10 @ x4
Rubber bonded
6 | washer M10 3
7 | Lock washer @ x8

Note : Tighten all bolts to 85 ft/Ibs. of torque




